Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00
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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A1 IFB{:;? dgyett 2-shot (07 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:20 | 1:00:00 PM
A-2 Opening DDR 0:31 | 1:00:20 PM
A-3 iﬁ;ﬁga MCU c3 Firefighter food driving |RDR 1:06 | 1:00:51 PM
A4 Erei?dgyett MCU c1 Archery PKG 2:03 | 1:01:57 PM

Joseph P : :04:

A-5 | |1 lisinga MCU C3 Festival of Trees PKG 2:55 | 1:04:00 PM

A6 Eg?dgyett MCU c1 Union PKG PKG 0:31 | 1:06:55 PM

AT| e, |mcu | c3 Glee Club RDR 0:32 | 1:07:26 PM

A8 | plget MCU c1 END OF WORLD PKG 2:50 | 1:07:58 PM

A-9 #le;?]ga MCU C3 commencement RDR 0:29 | 1:10:48 PM

A(;1 E{rel:jdgyett 2-shot C2 Toss to Break RDR 0:09 [ 1:11:17 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:11:26 PM

B-1 \Ill(zjsi‘seizga 2-shot c2 Toss to Dakota RDR 0:07 | 1:13:56 PM

B-2 Ejrlffta MCU C1"‘3’ Live with Alyssa Nolte | Live 5:02 | 1:14:03 PM

B-3 Ejrfli’ta MCU C1 Going Home PKG 1:12| 1:19:03 PM

B-4 | pakota MCU c1 Finals WYR PKG 2:30 [ 1:20:15 PM

Eg? dgyett C2 Toss to Break Two RDR 0:05 | 1:22:43 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:22:48 PM

m:‘zga c2 Toss to Tim RDR 0:06 | 1:25:18 PM

C-2 ;imk MCU Cc4 Mens Basketball PKG 1:14 | 1:25:24 PM
acKar

Cc-3 limk MCU C4 Football PKG 1:35 | 1:26:38 PM
ackar

Cc-4 -F[;i:r]\knr MCU C4 Women's BBall RDR 0:24 | 1:28:13 PM

C-5 limk MCU c4 Volleyball RDR 0:43 | 1:28:37 PM
ackar

c-6 Erelﬁdgyett 2-shot c2 Closing RDR 0:19 [ 1:29:20 PM

iﬁjsi:if]ga c2 credits BE 0:21 | 1:29:39 PM

1:30:00 PM
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